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Ossy Oiks

Pos. No.
1 304
2 619
3 512
4 323
5 508
6 716
7 518
8 405
9 22
10 522
11 519
12 310
13 401
14 400
15 411
16 703
17 333
18 606
19 412
20 700
21 515
22 620
23 407
24 705
25 802
26 909
27 713
28 402
29 408
30 621
31 613
32 805
33 912
34 404
35 523
36 25
37 723
38 332
39 725
40 516
41 721
42 617
43 317
44 520
45 618
46 612
47 16
48 608
49 27
50 624
51 514
52 724

Name

Tim Grimwood
Paul Whitaker
Roger Sillito
Samuel Garratt
Adrian Potter
Stephen Pugh
Andy Goddard
Glynn Ellwood
Caroline Lambert
Andrew Coleman
Stephen Hardy
Aaron Keys
Simon Johnson
Ben Forster

Tom Wynn
Julian Wardman
Callum Sewell
Brendan Anglim
Ben Hancox
Mark Dalton
Jeremy Pearson
Michael Carricker
Tom Fitzpatrick
Rob Williamson
Anthony Harnett
Neil Ridsdale
Peter Riley
Lewis Hutchinson
Michael Leadbetter
Mark Potter

Russ Grayson
Nigel Briggs
Peter Chapman
David Brown
Richard Johnson
Kimberley Skiba
Angus Sanderson
Rorie Mclntosh
Rich Johnson

Ed Snow

lan Hodgson
Mark Smith

Craig Haggart
Mark Robinson
Richard Lindsay
Dean Stockwell
Kirsty Struthers
John Williams
Emma Allison
Nicholas O'Grady
Richard Gover
Russell Charlton

Club

Swaledale Runners
York Acorn

NFR

New Marske Harrier:
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
York Acorn

York Knavesmire
Ribble Valley

Loftus and Whitby
Loftus and Whitby
Middlesbrough and (
Tyne & Wear Fire &
Royal Navy
Individual#

New Marske Harriers
York Knavesmire
CLOK

Individual#
Individual#
Individual#

York Acorn
Goodgym Race Teal
Loftus and Whitby
NYMAC

Driffield
Middlesbrough and (
York Acorn
Goodgym Race Teal
NYMAC

Pickering RC
NYMAC

Ripon Runners
Darrlington Harriers
Individual#

NYMAC

NYMAC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering RC

York Acorn

NYMAC

North Shields Poly
Goodgym Race Teal
York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#

New Marske Harriers
York Acorn
Pickering RC
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05-Jun-19
Race 3

time cat/pos/pts/best

45.38
46.06
47.33
47.41
48.01
48.47
49.05
49.05
49.39
49.40
50.10
50.30
50.32
50.43
51.14
51.21
51.37
52.17
52.51
53.00
53.03
53.14
53.57
54.14
54.35
54.44
55.00
55.16
55.25
55.30
55.41
55.42
55.42
55.51
56.05
56.10
56.19
56.23
56.30
56.31
56.32
56.41
56.48
56.51
57.31
58.10
58.14
58.35
58.39
58.42
58.48
58.55

MO/1/50/148
M45/1/50/50
M40/1/50/98
MU23/1/50/100
M40/2/48/94
M50/1/50/98
M40/3/46/46
MO/2/48/48
FO/1/50/98
M40/4/45/45
M40/5/44/44
MO/3/46/86
MO/4/45/45
MO/5/44/44
MO/6/43/43
M50/2/48/139
MO/7/42/42
M45/2/48/92
MO/8/41/41
M50/3/46/91
M40/6/43/43
M45/3/46/46
MO/9/40/40
M50/4/45/139
M55/1/50/143
M60/1/50/100
M50/5/44/85
MO/10/39/39
MO/11/38/38
M45/4/45/45
M45/5/44/87
M55/2/48/139
M60/2/48/48
MO/12/37/37
M40/7/42/42
FO/2/48/91
M50/6/43/43
MO/13/36/36
M50/7/42/42
M40/8/41/41
M50/8/41/41
M45/6/43/43
MO/14/35/66
M40/9/40/40
M45/7/42/42
M45/8/41/86
FO/3/46/92
M45/9/40/82
FO/4/45/45
M45/10/39/39
M40/10/39/39

M50/9/40/40
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
(End)

410
622
517

21
722
711
610
151
403
950
811
801
719
509
277
820
902
157
814
409
623
100
406
156

31
720
903
952

32
710
955
707
809

30
200
253

35
819
150

26
701
109
807

34
976

15
257
155

812
905
28

Tim McKenzie
Matthew Driscoll
David Barrett
Laura Havis
Paul Havis

Mark Evans

Paul Levett
Diane Jobson
Michael Boyd
Bob Mitchell
Marc Davies
Mick Clarke
Martin Shackleton
Chris Jameson
Val Clarke

Mark David
Mark Edwards
Nicola Young
David Hughes
Thomas Davison
Gary Wilkinson
Caroline Graham
Priyan Mistry
Jenny Hall

Jill Clapp

David Holmes
Jim Robson
Robert Lillie
Rebecca Maylett
Kevin Murray
Geoffrey Usher
Paul Haydon
William Gayter
Georgina McDonald
Melanie Ellwood
Helen Ashworth
Sharon Gayter
Sam King

David Robinson
Trudy Morrice
Lauren Martin
Philip Coleman
Kelly Martin

Paul Cutler
Laura Bennett
Michael Hetherton
Joanne Laycock
Denise Tunstall
Bec Horner
Julia Ansbro

lan Robinson
Geoff Hine
Katarzyna Carter
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Goodgym Race Teal
Individual#

Acorn York
Middlesbrough AC
Individual#
Middlesbrough and (
NYMAC

NYMAC

Individual#
Individual#

Thirsk and Sowerby
Loftus and Whitby
NYMAC

Individual#
Darlington Harriers
Nidd Valley

NYMAC

Darlington Harriers
NYMAC

Individual#

Thirsk and Sowerby
Swaledale Runners
Individual#
Individual#
Individual#
Stockton Striders
NYMAC
Scarborough AC
Goodgym Race Teal
Swift Tees
Individual#

FRA

NYMAC

NYMAC

York Knavesmire
Thirsk and Sowerby
NYMAC

Individual#

NYMAC

Thirsk and Sowerby
Individual#

NYMAC

Individual#
Individual#

York Acorn
Pickering RC
Goodgym Race Teal
Durham FR
Goodgym Race Teal
Stockton Striders
Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC
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59.12
59.18
59.27
59.33
59.42
59.55
60.00
60.14
60.17
60.18
60.41
60.50
62.05
62.45
62.52
62.57
63.26
63.48
64.12
64.32
64.43
65.15
65.18
66.46
66.59
67.24
67.27
67.47
67.54
68.07
68.16
68.20
68.35
68.43
68.49
68.59
69.40
69.52
70.02
70.45
71.38
71.47
71.56
72.31
74.48
74.59
75.11
75.29
76.58
78.01
80.05
82.49
86.44

MO/15/34/34
M45/11/38/38
M40/11/38/38
FU23/1/50/100
M50/10/39/39
M50/11/38/77
M45/12/37/77
F45/1/50/100
MO/16/33/33
M65/1/50/98
M55/3/46/86
M55/4/45/88
M50/12/37/37
M40/12/37/79
F60/1/50/100
M55/5/44/44
M60/3/46/91
F45/2/48/48
M55/6/43/141
MO/17/32/32
M45/13/36/36
F40/1/50/146
MO/18/31/31
F45/3/46/46
FO/5/44/44
M50/13/36/36
M60/4/45/89
M65/2/48/98
FO/6/43/43
M50/14/35/70
M65/3/46/46
M50/15/34/72
M55/7/42/80
FO/7/42/81
FO/8/41/41
F50/1/50/150
F55/1/50/96
FO/9/40/40
M55/8/41/41
F45/4/45/93
FU23/2/48/48
M50/16/33/67
F40/2/48/92
M55/9/40/76
FO/10/39/39
M70/1/50/50
FO/11/38/74
F55/2/48/98
FA45/5/44/44
FO/12/37/71
M55/10/39/76*
M60/5/44/129

FO/13/36/36
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Teams: Club Points Positions Team pts/total
male: 1 York Acorn'A’ 57 2,7,21,27 15/15
2 Loftus and Whitby 'A' 100 9,10,23,58 14/14
3 NYMAC'A' 119 24,29,31,35 13/41
4 Esk Valley Fell Club 'A’ 129 6,36,43,44 12/35
5 Goodgym Race Team 'A 140 22,28,41,49 11/11
6 Pickering RC A’ 192 30,37,48,77 10/10
7 NYMAC 'B' 214 39,54,59,62 9/21
8 NYMAC'C 278 63,68,73,74 8/18
female: 1 NYMAC 'A 11 2,3,6 15/30
2 Darlington Harriers 'A’ 42 7,8,(27) 14/25
3 NYMAC 'B' 55 13,16,26 13/26
4 Goodgym Race Team '/ 58 12,22,24 12/20
5 Thirsk and Sowerby ‘A’ 60 15,18,(27) 11/37

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)
Comments:

To follow

Next Race: Whorlton Run 19-Jun-19
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